04/26/24 09:29:46

Fort Lauderdale (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Bontona Ave

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 1 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Mirrored Bedside Table
(2) Chest of Drawers
Hat Box Chest

Table Lamp

Sleigh Bed. Mattress and Box Spring Optional

AreaRug

Three Panel Coromandel Floor Screen
Four Panel Floor Screen

Pair of Arm Chairs

Pair of Outdoor Arm Chairs

Console Cabinet

Concrete Table

Pair of Arm Chairs

Dining Table

Dining Chairs

China Cabinet

Artist ZOHAR, Qil on Canvas Painting
Artist ZOHAR, Oil on Canvas Painting
Artist ROSSINI Oil on Canvas Painting
Oil on Canvas Painting

Pair of Carved Wooden Wall Shelves
Chinese Painted Lacquered Strong Box
Side Table

Upholstered Office Chair

Three Bar Height Arm Chairs

Artist P. Gonzalez, Oil on Board Painting

Area Rug

Ceramic Bowl

Serving Platter and (4) Side Dishes
Limited Edition Print

Limited Edition Print

Table

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 7 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

0061
0062
0063

Title

Armoire

Arm Chair

Desk

Stool

Dresser with Mirror

Artist BERNICE, Qil on Shaped Board Painting
Table Lamp

Table Lamp

Artist VAN, Oil on Board Painting

Stool

Stool

Artist Alexander GORE, Painting on Board
Artist Alexander GORE, Wall Art

Artist Alexander GORE, Wall Art

Wall Art

Wall Art

Oil on Canvas Painting

Dresser

AOVACIZI Painting

Four Panel Screen

Upholstered Office Chair

Desk

Table Lamp

Artist Frank LOUDIN, Limited Edition Print
Reclining Swivel Chair with Ottoman
Desk

Book Table

Bed Frame and Bedding. Mattress and Box
Spring Optiona

Chest of Drawers
wall Mirror
Butler



04/26/24 09:29:46

Lot Title Lot Title
0064 AreaRug 0105 Statuettes
0065 AreaRug 0106 Artist AURIE, Oil on Canvas Painting
0066 AreaRug 0107 Oil on Board Painting
0067 Lanterns 0108 Set of Bavaria China
0068 AreaRug 0109 Glassware
0069 Side Chair 0110 Spode China
0070 AreaRug 0111 Porcelain Set
0071 AreaRug 0112 Set of Pates and Mugs
0072 AreaRug 0113 Pair of Knowles Plates. Norman Rockwell
0073 AreaRug Society.
0074 AreaRug 0114 Chafing Dish
0075 AreaRug 0115 Eaglein Flight Sculpture
0116 Tabletop Mobile

0076 AreaRug 0117 Surprise Lot
0077 Crystal Coupe Champagne Glasses 0118 OQil on Canvas Painting
0078 Glass Stemware 0119 Oil on Canvas Painting
0079 Silver Plate 0120 NordicTrack SL720
0080 Serving Pieces 0121 Wooden Kitchen Utensilsin Ceramic Jar
0081 Glassware 0122 Wall Art
0082 Ceramics 0123 Limited Edition Print
0083 Dansk Wooden Bowls 0124 Artist Glenda Turley Wall Art
0084 Coffee Mugs 0125 wall Art
0085 Ceramic Mugs and Saucers 0126 Wall Art
0086 Glass Measuring Cups and Ninja Blenders 0127 Wall Art
0087 Everyday Kitchen Cooking and Preparation 0128 Wall Art

Utensils 0129 Chargersand alLazy Susan

0088 Pressure Cooker and Covered Pots

0089 Toast Master Griddle

0090 Coffee makers and serving pots

0091 Bakeware

0092 Wicker Baskets

0093 Everyday Plated Flatware

0094 Stemware

0095 Glassware

0096 Ceramic and Glass Individual Serving ltems
0097 Glassware

0098 Towle Sterling Flatware in Box

0099 Set of Fish Knives and Fish Forks

0100 Oneida Stainless Steel Flatware Set

0101 wall Mirror

0102 Ceramic Statuette

0103 Artist Claudio RISO, Paper-mache Statuette
0104 Pots, Plates, and Urn

2/3



04/26/24 09:29:46

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



