# Fort Lauderdale (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction - Bontona Ave

### Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 1 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Mirrored Bedside Table
0002	(2) Chest of Drawers
0003	Hat Box Chest
0004	Table Lamp
0005	Sleigh Bed. Mattress and Box Spring Optional
0006	Area Rug
0007	Three Panel Coromandel Floor Screen
0008	Four Panel Floor Screen
0009	Pair of Arm Chairs
0010	Pair of Outdoor Arm Chairs
0011	Console Cabinet
0012	Concrete Table
0013	Pair of Arm Chairs
0014	Dining Table
0015	Dining Chairs
	China Cabinet
	Artist ZOHAR, Oil on Canvas Painting
	Artist ZOHAR, Oil on Canvas Painting
	Artist ROSSINI Oil on Canvas Painting
	Oil on Canvas Painting
	Pair of Carved Wooden Wall Shelves
	Chinese Painted Lacquered Strong Box
	Side Table
	Upholstered Office Chair
0025	e
0026	e e
0027	Area Rug
	Ceramic Bowl
	Serving Platter and (4) Side Dishes
0030	
	Limited Edition Print
0032	Table

### Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 7 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0033	Armoire
0034	Arm Chair
0035	Desk
0036	Stool
0037	Dresser with Mirror
0038	Artist BERNICE, Oil on Shaped Board Painting
0039	Table Lamp
0040	Table Lamp
0041	Artist VAN, Oil on Board Painting
0042	Stool
0043	Stool
0044	Artist Alexander GORE, Painting on Board
0045	Artist Alexander GORE, Wall Art
0046	Artist Alexander GORE, Wall Art
0047	Wall Art
0048	Wall Art
0049	Oil on Canvas Painting
0050	Dresser
0051	AOVACIZI Painting
0052	Four Panel Screen
0053	Upholstered Office Chair
0054	Desk
0055	Table Lamp
0056	Artist Frank LOUDIN, Limited Edition Print
0057	Reclining Swivel Chair with Ottoman
0058	Desk
0059	Book Table
0060	Bed Frame and Bedding. Mattress and Box Spring Optional
0061	Chest of Drawers
0062	Wall Mirror
0063	Butler

#### Lot Title

0064 Area Rug

- 0065 Area Rug
- 0066 Area Rug
- 0067 Lanterns
- 0068 Area Rug
- 0069 Side Chair
- 0070 Area Rug
- 0071 Area Rug
- 0072 Area Rug
- 0073 Area Rug
- 0074 Area Rug
- 0075 Area Rug
- 0076 Area Rug
- 0077 Crystal Coupe Champagne Glasses
- 0078 Glass Stemware
- 0079 Silver Plate
- **0080** Serving Pieces
- 0081 Glassware
- 0082 Ceramics
- 0083 Dansk Wooden Bowls
- 0084 Coffee Mugs
- 0085 Ceramic Mugs and Saucers
- 0086 Glass Measuring Cups and Ninja Blenders
- **0087** Everyday Kitchen Cooking and Preparation Utensils
- 0088 Pressure Cooker and Covered Pots
- 0089 Toast Master Griddle
- **0090** Coffee makers and serving pots
- 0091 Bakeware
- 0092 Wicker Baskets
- 0093 Everyday Plated Flatware
- 0094 Stemware
- 0095 Glassware
- 0096 Ceramic and Glass Individual Serving Items
- 0097 Glassware
- 0098 Towle Sterling Flatware in Box
- 0099 Set of Fish Knives and Fish Forks
- 0100 Oneida Stainless Steel Flatware Set
- 0101 Wall Mirror
- 0102 Ceramic Statuette
- 0103 Artist Claudio RISO, Paper-mache Statuette
- 0104 Pots, Plates, and Urn

#### Lot Title

- 0105 Statuettes
- 0106 Artist AURIE, Oil on Canvas Painting
- 0107 Oil on Board Painting
- 0108 Set of Bavaria China
- 0109 Glassware
- 0110 Spode China
- 0111 Porcelain Set
- 0112 Set of Plates and Mugs
- 0113 Pair of Knowles Plates. Norman Rockwell Society.
- 0114 Chafing Dish
- 0115 Eagle in Flight Sculpture
- 0116 Tabletop Mobile
- 0117 Surprise Lot
- 0118 Oil on Canvas Painting
- 0119 Oil on Canvas Painting
- 0120 NordicTrack SL720
- 0121 Wooden Kitchen Utensils in Ceramic Jar
- 0122 Wall Art
- 0123 Limited Edition Print
- 0124 Artist Glenda Turley Wall Art
- 0125 Wall Art
- 0126 Wall Art
- 0127 Wall Art
- 0128 Wall Art
- 0129 Chargers and a Lazy Susan

## **Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**